UltraTech VRLA
Batteries
Valve Regulated Lead Acid
UltraTech VRLA
Batteries
Valve Regulated Lead Acid
Valve Regulated Lead Acid Battery (VRLA) Maintenance-Free Rechargeable Sealed Lead Acid
Battery, Absorbent Glass Mat (AGM) technology.

.5
1
2
]
Lead
Torque: 11 ~ 14.7 N*m (97.28 ~ 130.0 in*lbs)
F1=T1 Terminal
M5=T12 Terminal M6=T6 Terminal
|16 [0.63 ]
NB=T3 Terminal U=T14 Terminal
F2=T2 Terminal
Capacity Gross Case
(Ah) Weight
20Hr mm in mm in mm in mm in lbs kg (kg)
UT-1220-FR T1 F1 12 2 178 37.0 5 61.4 0 62.4 6 2.6 2.14 0.97 20 19.4
UT-1232-FR T1 F1 12 3.2 134 65.3 7 59.2.6 5 65.2.3 5 2.62.60 2 1.19 10 11.9
TUT-1270-FR 1 F1 12 7 151 65.9 5 93.2.6 5 99.3.7 5 3.93.9 9 1.81 5 9.05
UT-12120-FR T2 F2 12 12 151 95.9 8 3.9 95 103.7 1 7.14.0 4 3.24 4 12.96
UT-121805-FR T12 M5 12 18 181.5 76.7.1 5 167.3.0 5 167.6.6 5 11.76.6 9 5.35 1 5.35
Height Total Height Weight
Case
QuantityUT Part# Terminal Voltage
Length Width
Capacity
T1 F1 12 1.3 97 3.8 43 1.7 52 52.0 8 2.3 1.26 0.57 20 11.4
T1 F1 12 2 178 7.0 35 1.4 60 2.4 66 2.6 22.14 0.97 0 19.2
T1 F1 12 2.1 178 37.0 5 61.4 0 62.4 6 2.6 2.14 0.97 20 19.4
T1 F1 12 3.2 134 65.3 7 59.2.6 5 65.2.3 5 2.6 1.12.62 9 10 11.9
T1 F1 12 4.5 90 3.5 70 2.8 101 4 107 4.2 1.43.20 5 10 14.5
T1 F1 12 7 5.151 9 65 2.6 3.93.5 7 3.99.5 9 3.99 1.81 5 9.1
UT-12120 T2 F2 12 12 151 5.9 98 93.9 5 3.7 101 4.0 7.14 3.24 4 14
TUT-12180 2 F2 12 18 7.181.5 1 6.76.5 3.0 167.5 6 6.167.5 6 11.79 5.35 1 5.4
UT-121805 T12 M5 12 18 7.181.5 1 76.5 3.0 6.167.5 6 168 6.6 11.79 5.35 1 5.4
TUT-12240 3 NB 12 24 166 6.6.5 175 9 125 4.9 125 4.9 7.15.87 2 1 7.2
UT-12260NB T3 NB 12 24 166 6.5 6.175 9 125 4.9 125 4.9 7.17.20 8 1 7.8
UT-12380 T6 M6 12 1940 7 7.8 165 6.5 170 6.7 170 6.7 26.0 12.0 1 12.2
UT-12650 T6 M6 12 65 348 13.7 167 176.6 8 177.0 8 7.0 18.40.90 5 1 18.5
Weight
UT Part# Voltage
Length Width Height Total Height
Terminal
Case
Quantity(Ah)
20Hr mm in mm in mm in mm in lbs kg
Gross Case
Weight
(k g)
General Characteristics
UT-1213
UT-1220
UT-1221
UT-1232
UT-1240
UT-1270
Fire-Rated ABS Versions (UL94V-0)
Maximum Internal Case
20Hr 10Hr 5Hr 3Hr 1Hr
1.80 VPC 1.80 VPC 1.75 VPC 1.75 VPC 1.75 VPC
UT-1220-FR 12 2 1.95 1.78 1.58 1.22 ~75mΩ ABS
UT-1232-FR 12 3.2 3.31 3.01 2.62 2.03 ~40mΩ ABS
UT-1270-FR 12 7 6.53 5.85 5.3 4.06 ~27mΩ ABS
UT-12120-FR 12 12 11.2 10.2 9 6.84 ~19mΩ ABS
UT-121805-FR 12 18 17 15.5 13.8 11.2 ~16mΩ ABS
Voltage
Amp Hour Rate Capacity at 25 ���������